
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

1 

88 

14 

11 

002 

26 

2 

89 

129 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Robert Korzen 

Jerry Robinson 

Samuel Smith 

Rene Tercilla 

Rick Ortman 

David Roberts 

Logan Dernoshek 

Fred Beasley 

Class 

6GT 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

12aMP2 

6TAS 

12bGT1 

12aMP1 

Best Tm 

1:27.659 

1:33.059 

1:33.546 

1:34.422 

1:36.007 

1:40.773 

1:41.869 

1:43.758 

1:44.654 

2nd Best 

1:27.850 

1:33.248 

1:33.646 

1:34.768 

1:36.026 

1:41.323 

1:42.288 

1:58.792 

1:44.670 

Year 

1969 

2013 

2010 

2005 

2017 

1988 

1969 

1965 

1980 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang FP 350S 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Porsche 911 

Engine 

305 

302 

8400 

5200 

350 

305 

164 

3000 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Fredericksburg VA 

Centerville TX 

Denver NC 

West Palm Beach FL 

Kokomo IN 

Carmel IN 

Kannapolis NC 

Orlando FL 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Charlotte SpeedTour 

Group  6 12 

Group 6 12 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:24:46 

Charlotte Motor Speedway 2.280 miles 

3/18/2022 09:25 


